
Ya. feeder cattle & feeder
Virginia

Auction Summary
April 1-14

Report supplied byVDA
FEEDER CATTLE: Receipt*

6,647.
TREND: Steers St heifers steady

to |2 lower; bulk sales.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 Ibis.

63.00- Large 1 64.00-72.75;
Small 1 56.50-67.00; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 61.00-70.00; Large 1
62.00- Small 153.0065.00; 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 54.5064.50;

Large 1 57.0065.00; Small 1 53.00
61.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 45.5057.00; Large 1 47.00-55.50;
Small 1 43.0055.50; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 48.5056.00; Large 1
46.0055.75; Small 143.0051.00; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 44.0056.00;
Large 150.0051.25.

*v

SpecialExotic
Feeder-Cattle

Marshall, Va.
Thursday, April I

FEEDER CATTLE: Receipts.
761.

STBF.RS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1
70.iw; Large i C2.00-71.25; 500-700
lbs. Medirm 168.50-72.50; Large 1
68.00-72.50;Small 166.00-71.00; 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 64.5066.50;
Large 163.506ft 75; Small 166.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Large 1
54.00; Small 1 50.25, 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 54.0058.25' Large 1
54.25-58.00;Small 148.0053.75; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 53.50-57.50;
Large 153.5058.75.

SpecialFeeder
Cattle

Narrows,Va.
Tuesday,April 13

FEEDER CATTLE: Receipts.
1,102.

STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

St Large 175.0080.00; Small 168.00-
76.00; 500-700 lbs. Medium 1 St
Large 1 63.00-70.75; Small 1 62.75-
67.00; 700-1000 lbs. Medium 1 St
Large 1 59.75-64.25; Small 1 59.50
63.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 St Large 1 54.0064.00; Small 1
46.5054.50; 500700 lbs. Medium 1St
Large 1 53.0059.00; Small 1 45.00
53.00; 700900 lbs. Medium 1 St
Large 157.0058.00.

Special Yearling
&Calf

Harrisonburg
ShenandoahValley
Wednesday, April 14

FEEDER CATTLE: Receipts.
1,761.

STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
71.00- Large 1 71.00; Small 1
70.00- 500-700 lbs. Medium 1
64.25-71.50; Large 1 60.00-70.00;
Small 1 56.00-69.00; 700-1000 lbs.
Medium 1 60.50-64.25; Large 1
60.00- Small 159.25-61.75.

ANNOUNCING

THE

★ ALL-STAR ★
★ CLUB lAMB SALE

SATURDAY MAY Ist, 1982
7:00 PM

%

SELLIH6
50

INDIANA CO.
FAIRGROUNDS

INDIANA
PA

HAMPSHIRE,
SOUTHDOWN,

DORSET
&

SUFFOLK
LAMBS

★ DAVID HARPSTER’S POPULAR 1982 FARM SHOW CHAMPION .^L,
(BRED BY HAROLD LEE)

CONSIGNORS
LEE S WOODLAND ACRES - HAROLD LEE
WIPENNHiLL FARM - DIRK WISE
CHAMPION ACRES - DON WITT
BLU-ACRE HAMPSHIRES - CLYDE & DOROTHY BRUBAKER
NITTANY VALLEY LIVESTOCK - PETE LeVAN

Sale Managed by

KEN BRUBAKER
1100West Chester Pike, B-18

West Chester, PA 19380
215/696-5483

i REACH FOR THE STARS-
FOR YOUR HEXT WIHNER!

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 17,19t2—A9

sales
HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium

1 55.50-58.25; Large 1 55.00-56.50;
Small 1 51.00-55.00; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 52.25-56.25; Large 1
53.00-55.75; Small 150.25-53.00; 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 51.50-58.00;
Large 150.50-55.75.

Special
Yearling Steer

Dublin, Va.
Wednesday, April 14

FEEDER CATTLE: Receipts.
1,315.

STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
&Large 172.00-81.50; Small 170.00-
80.00; 500-700 lbs. Medium 1 &

Large 1 63.50-73.75; Small 1 62.25-
69.75; 700-1000 lbs. Medium 1 &

Large 1 57.7545.00; Small 1 57.75-
62.25.

2,053.
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

65.25- Large 1 62.50-73.50;
Small 1 62.00-64.75; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 56.00-71.50; Large 1
58.25- Small 158.5003.25; 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 58.5067.00;
Large 1 59.00-65.25; Small 1 55.00-
58.25.

Special Calf
& Yearling

Staunton, Unirai, Va.
Wednesday,April 14

FEEDER CATTLE: Receipts.

HEIFERS: 300600 lbs. Medium
1 49.0067.75; Large 1 53.5068.25;

Small 1 47.2563.75; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 53.5067.75; Large 1
50.0068.25; Small 151.5064.25; 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 52.5066.25;
Large 153.75; Small 145.0063.50.

Feeder Pig Sale
Courfland, Va.

Thursday, April 8
FEEDERPIGS: Receipts 412.
30-39 lbs. US 1 & 2 111.00; US 3

111.00; UTILITY & 4 47.00 ; 40-49
lbs. US 1 & 2 126.00; US 3 108.00;
UTILITY & 4 56.00; 50-59 lbs. US 1
& 2106.00; US 3106.00; 60-69 lbs.US
1 & 2 99.00; US 3 99.00; UTILITY &

4 55.00; 70-84 lbs. US 1 & 2 81.00; US
3 81.00; 85-99 lbs. US 1 & 270.00; US
3 70.00; 100-130 lbs. US 1 & 2 57.00;
US 3 57.00.X,

FeederPig Sale
Blacks to nc,Va.
Monday,April 12

FEEDER PIGS: Receipts 382.
30-39 lbs. US 1 & 2 126.00; US 3

115.00; 40-49 lbs. US 1 & 2114.00; US
3 104.00; UTILITY & 4 84.00; 50-59
lbs. US 1 & 2 96.00; US 3 90.00; 60-69
lbs. US 1& 2 85.00; US 3 70.00; 70-84
lbs. US 1 & 2 72.00; US 3 65.00;
UTILITY & 4 71.00; 85-99 lbs. US 1
& 2 69.00; utibty & 4 69.00.

FeederPig Sale
Harrisonburg,Va.
Tueiday,April 13

FEEDERPIGS: Receipts 1,684.
30-39 lbs. US 1 & 2 133.50-140.00;

US 3125.00; UTILITY & 4 92.00; 40-
49 lbs. US 1 & 2 119.00-123.00; US 3
112.00-113.00; UTILITY & 4 86.00;
50-59 lbs. 112.00; US 3 100.00; 6049
lbs. US 1& 2 93.00-96.00; US 393.00;
70-84 lbs. US 1 & 2 86.00; US 3 79.00;
85-99 lbs. US 1&273.50; US3 72.00.

■^cSfEP-PU»tgi>
RAY R. HARBOLD

1 • Htrshty Pennsylvania 17033 • 717-954 2J

Providing expatl ura and
cleanliness tor your cattle by either
gooseneck or tractor traitor trucking

LOCALLY or NATIONWIDE ~

T|

VORK fQ

1982 %
/v We have a
(;mV sP® cial program
i for a limited

, rW HOG FINISHING
| units

Supervision and
Marketing

S?v ”‘« e

MIX m Gam
Call and arrange for appointment

to see ifyou qualify.
717-872-5646
Thomas Farm Supplies


